
COMPANY TYPE LEAD PHONE CONTACTS WEBSITE EMAIL

Accudata Lists 1-(800)-732-5360 option 1 Kyle Dimitris or Dan Justice www.accudata.com kyle.dimitris@accudata.com

ALC/ American List Council Lists 1-(800)-252-5478, Ext 2971/29Emily Briody/Piyanka Pandewww.ALCLists.com

All Exclusive Leads/ All Web Leads Internet 1-(888)-522-7355, Ext 111 or 5John Waltrip/Anet Moradian www.allwebleads.com anet.moradian@allwebleads.com

America's Recommended Mailers (ARM) Internet 1-800-992-2722 Tom Hennessy/Morgan Gar www.armleads.com tom.hennessy@armleads.com

BestInsLeads.com (aka QuickHealthInsurance) Internet 1-(800)-959-9247 or 214-383-2Monti Ray www.BestInsLeads.com mray@bestinsleads.com

Call Center Connection Telemarketing - underage 1-(504)-468-9228 Frances Morrison www.callcenterconnection.com

Dataman Group Telemarketing 1-800-771-3282 Dave Tanenblatt www.datamangroup.com davet@datamangroup.com

Efinancial Internet 1-(866)-254-0848 Sarah Keyser
www.efinacial.net
sarahk@efinancial.com

ExhibitDEAL, LLC Trade Show Booth
1-(866)-577-3325 ext 229
1-(310)-899-1257 ext 229 John Cornell

jcornell@exhibitDEAL.com
www.exhibitdeal.com

Four Percent Solutions (aka NAICS Association) Internet 1-(973)-625-5626 Mitch Feldman www.naics.com

Fox's Best Source Telemarketing 1-(816)-566-5508 (816)-826-61Staecy Fox foxsbestsource@aol.com

Global Outdoor Services, LLC Billboards 1-(972)-292-3628 Kristy Vivian
kvivian@globaloutdoorservices.com
www.billboards.com

GQ Marketing Telemarketing 1-817-244-4240 Elroy Hall or La Tretta Hall www.gqmarketing.com elroyhall@sbcglobal.net

ILeads.com Internet 1-(877)-245-3237, Ext 119 Robert Gregory www.ileads.com rgregory@ileads.com
Info USA/ Sales Genie Lists 1-(888)-725-3753 or 402-836-1Brian Armstrong www.infousa.net brian.armstrong@infogroup.com

Insurance Finder (Insurance Tracker, ZipSearch) Internet(must purchase entire state) 1-(800)-949-2919, Ext 147 Lisa Mankska www.insurancefinder.com

Insurance Shopping Network (InsureMe.com) Internet 
1-(800)-467-8736, Ext 
6179/Ext 6116 Greg Picard/ Stephanie www.insureme.com gpicard@insureme.com

Insurance Tracker (Insurance Finder, ZipSearch) Internet(must purchase entire state) 1-(800)-949-2919, Ext 147 Lisa Mankska www.insurancefinder.com

InsuranceStand.com (Insure Leads) Internet 1-(800)-641-2149 Fred Dabney/ Doug Wancurwww.insureleads.com

Insure Leads (InsuranceStand.com) Internet 1-(800)-641-2149 Fred Dabney/ Doug Wancurwww.insureleads.com

InsureMe.com (Insurance Shopping Network) Internet 
1-(800)-467-8736, Ext 
6179/Ext 6116 Greg Picard/ Stephanie www.insureme.com gpicard@insureme.com

itSol/Leads Clearance/Quotes Auction.com
/InsuranceLeads.com Internet 1-(800)-647-2164 Angela Olson or Juan C www.quotesauction.com juanc@insuranceleads.com
Kramer Direct Direct Mail (972)-231-3335 or 888-572-637Allyn Kramer or Anyone in Mwww.kramerdirect.com allyn@kramerdirect.com

Lead Connection, The Direct Mail 1-(888)-267-3165 Chris Etheridge
www.leadconnections.com
 chrise@leadconnections.com

Leadbot.com Internet 1-(800)-959-1580, Ext. 115 Jim Kensicki/Ben Wagner www.leadbot.com
Leadco Leads Direct Mail 1-(888)-346-4686 Carla Espinosa www.leadcoleads.com carla@leadcoleads.com

Lead Concepts, Inc. Direct Mail 800-283-0187 (ext 114) Steve Weir steveweir@leadconcepts.com 

Lead One, LLC (Citalink or Lead One Marketing) Web Dialer 831-373-4716 Roger Pasquier www.leadonellc.com roger@redshift.com

Leads Network, LLC Internet 1-(800)-300-2780 x 22 Sasha Hartzog www.theleadsnetwork.com tlnsasha@gmail.com

Leads 2 Success 1-877-888-1322 x:1801 Greg Swaney www.leads2success.com gsswaney@leads2success.com

Most Choice Internet 1-(877)-601-6678, Ext 106 or 1Taylor Cook or Caroline Sellwww.mostchoice.com

NAICS Association (aka Four Percent Solutions) Internet 1-(973)-625-5626 Mitch Feldman www.naics.com

Net Quote Internet 1-(866)-726-4424 Kelly Dunn www.netquote.com dunnk@bankrateinsurance.com
Parasol Leads 1-651-730-6619 or 877-812-81Don Dzubak don@parasolleads.com don@parasolleads.com
Professional Marketing Telemarketing 1-(706)-636-3133 Pam Smith proleads@ellijay.com

Prospect America, Inc. (817) 423-5151 Jason Tidd jtidd@prospectamerica.net 

Prospect Pros Direct Mail & Internet 1-(866)-444-5323 Dave Thompson dave@prospectpros.com
QuickHealthInsurance (aka BestInsLeads.com) Internet 1-(800)-959-9247 or 214-383-2Monti Ray www.BestInsLeads.com mray@bestinsleads.com

OUTSIDE LEAD SOURCES for United American branches and agents      Dated  10.30.2012

http://www.ileads.com/�
http://www.naics.com/�
http://www.bestinsleads.com/�
http://www.gqmarketing.com/�
http://www.accudata.com/�
http://www.leadconnections.com/�
http://www.netquote.com/�
http://www.alclists.com/�
http://www.naics.com/�
http://www.callcenterconnection.com/�
mailto:kvivian@globaloutdoorservices.comwww.billboards.com�
http://www.insureleads.com/�
http://www.insureleads.com/�
http://www.insurancefinder.com/�
http://www.insurancefinder.com/�
mailto:proleads@ellijay.com�
http://www.leadbot.com/�
http://www.mostchoice.com/�
http://www.insureme.com/�
http://www.leadcoleads.com/�
http://www.allwebleads.com/�
mailto:JC@exhibitDEAL.comwww.exhibitdeal.com�
http://www.efinacial.netsarahk@efinancial.com/�
http://www.quotesauction.com/�
mailto:steveweir@leadconcepts.com�
mailto:jtidd@prospectamerica.net�
mailto:don@parasolleads.com�
http://www.kramerdirect.com/�
mailto:dave@prospectpros.com�
mailto:kyle.dimitris@accudata.com�
mailto:anet.moradian@allwebleads.com�
mailto:mray@bestinsleads.com�
mailto:elroyhall@sbcglobal.net�
mailto:rgregory@ileads.com�
mailto:brian.armstrong@infogroup.com�
mailto:gpicard@insureme.com�
mailto:juanc@insuranceleads.com�
mailto:gpicard@insureme.com�
mailto:allyn@kramerdirect.com�
mailto:carla@leadcoleads.com�
mailto:tlnsasha@gmail.com�
mailto:dunnk@bankrateinsurance.com�
mailto:don@parasolleads.com�
http://www.bestinsleads.com/�
mailto:mray@bestinsleads.com�
http://www.armleads.com/�
mailto:tom.hennessy@armleads.com�
http://www.datamangroup.com/�
mailto:davet@datamangroup.com�
mailto:gsswaney@leads2success.com�
http://www.leads2success.com/�
mailto:roger@redshift.com�


Quotes Auction.com/Leads Clearance/itSol
/InsuranceLeads.com Internet 1-(800)-647-2164 Angela Olson

angela@insuranceleads.com
www.quotesauction.com

Sales Genie/Info USA Lists 1-(888)-725-3753 or 402-836-1Brian Armstrong www.infousa.net brian.armstrong@infogroup.com

Seminar Crowds Inc Seminar 641-209-6531 Tanner Gire www.seminarcrowds.com Tanner@seminarcrowds.com

Senior Direct (Target) Direct Mail 1-(800)-723-5254 or 972-722-8Michelle Bardin; Marva Shanwww.targetleads.com
michelle.bardin@senior-direct.com 
beth@senior-direct.com

Senior Insurance Leads Direct Mail 866-287-5443 or 1-646-339-49Leonard Flaksin www.seniorinsuranceleads.com info@seniorinsuranceleads.com

Senior Marketing 1-888-997-7778 ext 787 Jennifer Lawrence jennifer.lawrence@senior-marketing.com

Service Associates of America Telemarketing 1-(713)-782-0060 Dee Austin daustin@serviceassociate.com

Sunrise (Sunrise Media Partners) (417) 886-7091 Steve Decker sdeckersunrisesa.com

SuperLeads.com (formerly known as United Quotes) Internet 1-855-871-7255 ext 105, cell 3 Mary Wong www.unitedquotes.com mary@uqdirect.com

Target(Senior Direct) Direct Mail 1-(800)-723-5254 or 972-722-8Michelle Bardiin; Marva Shawww.targetleads.com
michelle.bardin@senior-direct.com 
beth@senior-direct.com

Telesource, INC (GA's ONLY) Telemarketing 1-817-732-0657 Jason Pruitt jpruitt@insmktrs.com

Vente Internet/Surveys 1-(877)-899-9691 Dan McCrillis
www.venteinc.com
dmccrillis@venteinc.com

Vimo Internet 1-(877)-296-3805, Ext 37 Sephy Hambaz
Sephy@vimo.com
www.vimo.com

World Wide Marketing Internet/Mass Media 1-(888)-547-8276 Mike Benson
www.wmconnection.net; 
accounting@wmconnection.net 

WorldWide Graphics (The Cincinnati Sign Company) Banners/Magnets/Yard Signs/etc. 1-(513)-241-2726 x 5 Christian Beebe info@worldwidegraphics.com chris@worldwidegraphics.com

Your Personal Secretary Telemarketing 865-354-9722 Kriss Monteirth www.callingleads.com kriss@callingleads.com

Your Advantage Leads Misc 704-281-1783 Penny T. www.youradvantageleads.com penny@youradvantageleads.com

ZipSearch  (Insurance Tracker, Insurance Finder) Internet(must purchase entire state) 1-(800)-949-2919, Ext 147 Lisa Mankska www.insurancefinder.com

http://www.insurancefinder.com/�
http://www.wmconnection.net/�
mailto:daustin@serviceassociate.com�
http://www.venteinc.comdmccrillis@venteinc.com/�
mailto:Sephy@vimo.comwww.vimo.com�
mailto:info@worldwidegraphics.com�
mailto:angela@insuranceleads.comwww.quotesauction.com�
mailto:jennifer.lawrence@senior-marketing.com�
http://www.unitedquotes.com/�
mailto:brian.armstrong@infogroup.com�
mailto:michelle.bardin@senior-direct.com�
mailto:michelle.bardin@senior-direct.com�
mailto:mary@uqdirect.com�
mailto:jpruitt@insmktrs.com�
http://www.callingleads.com/�
mailto:kriss@callingleads.com�
mailto:info@seniorinsuranceleads.com�
http://www.seniorinsuranceleads.com/�
http://www.youradvantageleads.com/�
mailto:penny@youradvantageleads.com�
http://www.seminarcrowds.com/�
mailto:Tanner@seminarcrowds.com�


LOCATION

Ft Myers, FL

Princeton, NJ

Austin, TX

Lewisville, TX

Dallas, TX

Madisonville, LA

Boca Raton, FL

Bellevue, WA

Santa Monica, CA

Rockaway, NJ

Springfield, MO

Westport, CT

Ft. Worth, TX

Newport Beach, CA
Tampa, FL

San Diego, CA

Englewood, Co

San Diego, CA

Mesa, AZ

Mesa, AZ

Englewood, Co

North Hollywood, CA
Richardson, TX

Durant, OK

Tempe, AZ
Tulsa, OK

Grapevine TX

St. Louis, MO

Ar chdale, NC 

Atlanta, GA

Rockaway, NJ

Denver, CO
Arroyo Grande, CA
Ellijay, GA

Fort Worth, TX

Plano, TX
Dallas, TX



North Hollywood, CA

Tampa, FL

Fairfield, IA

Rockwall, TX
Brooklyn, NY

Allen, Tx

Houston, TX

Aurora, CO

Rockwall, TX

Fort Worth, TX

Omaha, NE

Mountain View, CA

Boynton Beach, FL

Cincinnati, OH

Rockwood, TN

Charlotte, NC

San Diego, CA
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